Rider Class R1
Joe Bill TS-E
Darcy Johnson TS-E
Brian Downs TS-E
Phil Irons TS-E
Jeffrey Bramlett TS-E
Greg Passmore TS-E
Rich Palmer TS-E
Shawn Freiling TS-E
Robert Austin  TS-E
Kim Lawson TS-E
Andrew Johnson TS-E
Debbie Poole  TS-E
Steve Monighan TS-E

Mike Johnson  TS-M
Sherwood Gibso TS- M
Greg Hamersly TS-M
Ted Gansberger TS- M
Pat McPhetridge TS- M
Fred Habernicht TS- M
Filip Roos TS-M
David Greenland TS-M
Gabriel Lucero TS-M
Eric Crespo TS-M
Micah Pearlman TS- M
Will Geise TS-M
Shawn Freiling TS-M
Joe Ornelas TS-M
Billy Hines TS-M
Declan Boehm TS-M
Greg Passmore TS-M
Blake Lawson  TS-M
Mark Ellsworth  TS- M
Rich Palmer TS-M
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Championship Place
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Rider

Fred Habernect
Bryce Pophal
Matt Bradbury
Clive Belvoir
Joe Ornelas
Tony Campagna
Stephen Morgan
Ted Gansberger
Micha Morgan
Michael Zesiger
Blake Lawson
Gabe Lucero

Keith Caldwell
Jeff Bushey
Rob Poole
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R6

Total Points

50
47
44
44
42
39
33
20
19
18
17
16

92
47
47

Championship Place

P1
P2
T4
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P5
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P2
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